
48. ERNTESCHIESSEN
14.09. - 13.10.2018

ST. LORENZEN

ERGEBNISSE

EINHEITSKLASSE LIEGEND

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3

1. 19 Leitner , Franz 13149 96.3 96.1 95.6 288.0

2. 78 Lindner, Christine 13208 96.4 95.6 95.0 287.0

3. 59 Adami, Manuel 13189 91.0 91.0 90.1 272.1

4. 113 Schwingshackl, Kurt 13244 87.8 87.8 79.4 255.0

5. 114 Schwingshackl, Andreas 13245 87.3 86.0 81.4 254.7

6. 87 Jilka, Anton 13217 83.5 81.9 80.9 246.3
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48. ERNTESCHIESSEN
14.09. - 13.10.2018

ST. LORENZEN

ERGEBNISSE

EINHEITSKLASSE LIEGEND MIT RIEMEN

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2

1. 68 Mair, Franz 13198 311.6 310.4 622.0

2. 110 Kerschbaumer, Rudolf 13241 307.4 305.2 612.6

3. 85 Walder, Markus 13215 306.2 306.1 612.3

4. 91 Dell' Aglio, Dario 13221 306.6 302.4 609.0

5. 109 Profanter, Hartwig 13240 303.1 300.7 603.8

6. 67 Molnar, Tibor 13197 301.9 300.2 602.1

7. 13 Antonioli, Claudio 13143 300.6 298.0 598.6

8. 12 Caselli, Giovanni 13142 299.6 296.6 596.2

9. 10 Badiali, Adriano 13140 298.3 297.4 595.7

10. 66 Rauscheder, Stefan 13196 288.5 285.3 573.8

11. 7 Mairhofer, Hans 13137 281.4 270.0 551.4

12. 5 Calamina, Bruno 13134 148.1 95.2 243.3
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48. ERNTESCHIESSEN
14.09. - 13.10.2018

ST. LORENZEN

ERGEBNISSE

ERNTESCHEIBE

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Teiler

Total
1 2

1. 53 Fischer, Gert 13183 46.75 59.61 106.36

2. 60 Pfitscher, Franz 13190 50.96 60.20 111.16

3. 2 Spizzo, Luigi 13131 34.00 77.23 111.23

4. 89 Walder, Johann 13219 63.60 74.43 138.03

5. 81 Vinante, Mariano 13211 57.00 100.76 157.76

6. 15 Tschurtschenthaler, Reinhard 13145 78.23 86.81 165.04

7. 78 Lindner, Christine 13208 90.44 93.96 184.40

8. 54 Valentin, David 13184 80.41 109.00 189.41

9. 79 Spizzo, Marianna 13209 90.55 125.87 216.42

10. 111 Kaltenbacher, Harald 13242 99.31 117.18 216.49

11. 18 Steinbauer, Josef 13148 89.94 127.98 217.92

12. 46 Pettinger, Andrea 13176 100.57 123.76 224.33

13. 17 Wiedenhofer, Roman 13147 87.13 142.57 229.70

14. 3 Zardini, Renato 13132 113.70 185.23 298.93

15. 4 Walpoth, Umberto 13133 118.34 184.44 302.78

16. 68 Mair, Franz 13198 148.40 162.88 311.28

17. 77 Vitari, Rita 13207 143.68 194.83 338.51

18. 118 Taferner, Herbert 13249 115.25 230.76 346.01

19. 45 Pettinger, Hermine 13175 128.70 228.47 357.17

20. 80 Camillozzi, Alfons 13210 111.60 250.44 362.04

21. 72 Passler, Markus 13202 123.90 243.26 367.16

22. 109 Profanter, Hartwig 13240 119.75 268.47 388.22

23. 9 Ploner, Albin 13139 195.00 207.53 402.53

24. 59 Adami, Manuel 13189 58.42 349.46 407.88

25. 110 Kerschbaumer, Rudolf 13241 163.80 257.70 421.50

26. 82 Ferrari, Damian 13212 117.79 335.30 453.09

27. 19 Leitner , Franz 13149 228.02 231.22 459.24

28. 51 Ghedina, Hans 13181 192.31 281.34 473.65

29. 119 Neviihosteny , Gerhard 13250 204.59 274.59 479.18

30. 71 Stemmer, Sigrun 13201 185.31 298.00 483.31

31. 88 Walder, Paul 13218 224.41 268.33 492.74

32. 106 Lahner, Annelies 13237 206.70 315.29 521.99

33. 63 Gander, Ernst 13193 244.00 313.12 557.12

34. 47 Pettinger, Siegfried 13177 288.97 314.53 603.50

35. 85 Walder, Markus 13215 281.11 342.95 624.06

36. 64 Covi, Giulio 13194 292.49 376.50 668.99

37. 83 Ferrari, Fulberto 13213 286.81 384.24 671.05



38. 55 Fauner, Reinhard 13185 305.79 459.89 765.68

39. 61 Isep, Josef 13191 323.66 451.35 775.01

40. 12 Caselli, Giovanni 13142 295.41 484.45 779.86

41. 94 Zanon , Andrea 13224 180.85 605.74 786.59

42. 117 Mohr , Carmen 13248 338.81 460.87 799.68

43. 115 Rienzner, Walter 13246 421.83 425.62 847.45

44. 112 Schuster, Sepp 13243 411.69 450.24 861.93

45. 14 Irsara, Karl Albert 13144 355.31 534.46 889.77

46. 97 Mair, Gottfried 13227 460.00 502.24 962.24

47. 91 Dell' Aglio, Dario 13221 469.75 539.80 1009.55

48. 95 Astner, Manuela 13225 320.31 691.74 1012.05

49. 96 Seeber, Erika 13226 475.30 549.00 1024.30

50. 69 Fleischmann, Josef 13199 489.75 685.02 1174.77

51. 70 Friedrich, Marianne 13200 463.81 715.41 1179.22

52. 13 Antonioli, Claudio 13143 344.15 835.53 1179.68

53. 62 Isep, Margaritha 13192 592.70 597.81 1190.51

54. 92 Dapunt, Hubert 13222 601.32 609.26 1210.58

55. 5 Calamina, Bruno 13134 454.99 764.76 1219.75

56. 10 Badiali, Adriano 13140 458.14 787.20 1245.34

57. 1 Liensberger, Hermann 13130 610.90 674.07 1284.97

58. 86 Valentin, Christian 13216 605.02 683.82 1288.84

59. 105 Watschinger, Franz 13236 632.96 676.32 1309.28

60. 84 Pisching, Wolfgang 13214 612.65 850.05 1462.70

61. 113 Schwingshackl, Kurt 13244 303.75 1163.30 1467.05

62. 67 Molnar, Tibor 13197 701.46 770.56 1472.02

63. 99 Daverda, Walter 13230 738.34 770.76 1509.10

64. 66 Rauscheder, Stefan 13196 636.39 965.52 1601.91

65. 90 Schacher, Helmut 13220 286.18 1415.81 1701.99

66. 114 Schwingshackl, Andreas 13245 829.11 876.92 1706.03

67. 57 Kaneider, Mirko 13187 684.93 1040.82 1725.75

68. 20 Kammerer, Felix 13150 759.45 972.86 1732.31

69. 65 Franceschini, Andrea 13195 736.64 1129.11 1865.75

70. 56 Kaneider, Josef 13186 894.87 1108.13 2003.00

71. 116 Fersch, Stefan 13247 527.71 1755.05 2282.76

72. 107 Esposito, Claudia 13238 1357.97 1938.15 3296.12

73. 98 Willeit, Paul 13229 1334.53 2226.93 3561.46

74. 93 Dapunt, Tobias 13223 1670.11 2251.94 3922.05
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48. ERNTESCHIESSEN
14.09. - 13.10.2018

ST. LORENZEN

ERGEBNISSE

HOBBY KLASSISCH

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3

1. 54 Valentin, David 13184 105.3 102.4 101.8 309.5

2. 58 Pixner, Herbert 13188 103.3 102.7 102.6 308.6

3. 72 Passler, Markus 13202 103.3 102.0 101.4 306.7

4. 86 Valentin, Christian 13216 103.0 102.6 101.0 306.6

5. 64 Covi, Giulio 13194 102.3 101.5 101.4 305.2

6. 82 Ferrari, Damian 13212 102.5 101.2 101.1 304.8

7. 40 Gislimberti, Walter 13170 100.6 100.6 99.8 301.0

8. 94 Zanon , Andrea 13224 101.1 99.5 99.3 299.9

9. 104 Erlacher, Manuel 13235 100.9 99.9 98.7 299.5

10. 57 Kaneider, Mirko 13187 100.7 99.7 98.5 298.9

11. 9 Ploner, Albin 13139 99.8 99.6 98.6 298.0

12. 83 Ferrari, Fulberto 13213 100.0 99.5 97.9 297.4

13. 89 Walder, Johann 13219 100.1 98.4 97.3 295.8

14. 69 Fleischmann, Josef 13199 100.2 98.1 97.4 295.7

15. 97 Mair, Gottfried 13227 99.7 97.9 97.7 295.3

16. 70 Friedrich, Marianne 13200 98.7 98.4 98.2 295.3

17. 49 Villani, Sandro 13179 98.8 97.5 97.1 293.4

18. 41 Scola, Pancrazio 13171 99.9 96.8 92.9 289.6

19. 21 Folgheraiter, Carlo 13151 97.8 95.9 95.7 289.4

20. 103 Leimegger, Monika 13234 97.4 96.6 93.9 287.9

21. 96 Seeber, Erika 13226 96.8 96.2 94.3 287.3

22. 32 Belligoli, Adelino 13162 95.9 95.8 94.7 286.4

23. 26 Botteon, Chiara 13156 99.6 95.4 91.0 286.0

24. 39 Patton, Mariano 13169 96.2 94.6 94.1 284.9

25. 24 Bordin, Renzo 13154 99.3 92.7 91.0 283.0

26. 102 Klenk, Harald 13233 97.3 93.0 91.8 282.1

27. 90 Schacher, Helmut 13220 95.0 94.0 92.1 281.1

28. 52 Crepaz, Gerda 13182 97.2 94.3 89.4 280.9

29. 33 Cappelletti, Federico 13163 96.2 93.3 91.4 280.9

30. 105 Watschinger, Franz 13236 98.1 91.8 89.8 279.7

31. 22 Da Col, Luciano 13152 95.9 94.1 87.6 277.6

32. 25 Botteon, Claudio 13155 97.2 90.2 89.9 277.3

33. 27 Botteon, Marco 13157 93.7 92.0 91.1 276.8

34. 23 Antonetti, Gino 13153 92.8 92.4 91.5 276.7

35. 116 Fersch, Stefan 13247 92.7 90.5 90.3 273.5

36. 31 Calo, Donatella 13161 93.2 91.2 88.8 273.2

37. 43 Facci, Michele 13173 91.4 90.9 89.4 271.7



38. 71 Stemmer, Sigrun 13201 92.6 90.9 87.4 270.9

39. 29 Manzini, Loredana 13159 95.3 90.6 84.9 270.8

40. 92 Dapunt, Hubert 13222 93.7 87.7 87.7 269.1

41. 28 Mair, Christine 13158 93.8 88.1 86.5 268.4

42. 30 Casciani, Massimo 13160 93.0 90.2 85.0 268.2

43. 65 Franceschini, Andrea 13195 90.2 88.2 87.2 265.6

44. 42 Scola, Nora 13172 90.4 87.8 84.0 262.2

45. 95 Astner, Manuela 13225 89.0 86.0 85.8 260.8

46. 37 Rapuano, Marco 13167 89.0 86.3 84.1 259.4

47. 107 Esposito, Claudia 13238 91.4 83.5 83.1 258.0

48. 50 Villani, Nicolo 13180 92.7 85.5 79.2 257.4

49. 34 Romani, Cristina 13164 87.4 84.1 81.8 253.3

50. 20 Kammerer, Felix 13150 85.6 84.5 83.2 253.3

51. 101 Schraffl, Georg 13232 92.7 83.6 75.3 251.6

52. 44 Larentis, Claudio 13174 87.7 82.9 73.6 244.2

53. 100 Weger, Gerlinde 13231 83.2 81.5 78.1 242.8

54. 35 Quinz, Valentino 13165 83.1 82.2 76.5 241.8

55. 38 Incantalupo, Martire 13168 80.9 76.3 68.7 225.9

56. 36 Ritelli, Antonio 13166 78.5 76.1 68.4 223.0

57. 93 Dapunt, Tobias 13223 76.9 73.5 72.5 222.9

58. 48 Esposito, Giro 13178 77.9 73.5 68.5 219.9

59. 117 Mohr , Carmen 13248 83.8 62.2 58.4 204.4

60. 74 Wolsegger, Thomas 13204 96.1 95.4 191.5

61. 73 Wolsegger, Adrian 13203 67.5 62.5 130.0
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48. ERNTESCHIESSEN
14.09. - 13.10.2018

ST. LORENZEN

ERGEBNISSE

HOBBY SPEZIAL

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3

1. 16 Huber, Günther 13146 106.3 105.1 104.0 315.4

2. 2 Spizzo, Luigi 13131 104.9 104.8 104.7 314.4

3. 77 Vitari, Rita 13207 104.3 103.9 103.9 312.1

4. 15 Tschurtschenthaler, Reinhard 13145 104.5 104.0 103.3 311.8

5. 81 Vinante, Mariano 13211 103.9 103.5 102.8 310.2

6. 115 Rienzner, Walter 13246 103.4 103.0 102.8 309.2

7. 62 Isep, Margaritha 13192 102.8 102.5 102.2 307.5

8. 106 Lahner, Annelies 13237 103.8 102.6 101.0 307.4

9. 46 Pettinger, Andrea 13176 102.3 101.6 101.1 305.0

10. 45 Pettinger, Hermine 13175 101.2 99.6 99.3 300.1

11. 99 Daverda, Walter 13230 100.7 99.9 97.1 297.7

12. 98 Willeit, Paul 13229 99.1 98.0 97.0 294.1

13. 88 Walder, Paul 13218 97.8 97.0 96.8 291.6
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48. ERNTESCHIESSEN
14.09. - 13.10.2018

ST. LORENZEN

ERGEBNISSE
SCHÜTZEN - SENIOREN STEHEND

Platz SNr
Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. 85 Walder, Markus 13215 99.2 98.3 97.7 295.2

2. 119 Neviihosteny , Gerhard 13250 92.4 90.4 90.1 272.9

3. 108 Lanzinger, Walter 13239 90.8 89.8 89.5 270.1
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48. ERNTESCHIESSEN
14.09. - 13.10.2018

ST. LORENZEN

ERGEBNISSE

VERSEHRTE

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3

1. 17 Wiedenhofer, Roman 13147 104.8 104.7 104.2 313.7

2. 61 Isep, Josef 13191 103.9 103.2 102.8 309.9

3. 80 Camillozzi, Alfons 13210 102.7 102.3 101.3 306.3

4. 8 Steinmayr, Benno 13138 99.9 99.8 99.3 299.0

5. 1 Liensberger, Hermann 13130 99.3 97.7 97.4 294.4
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48. ERNTESCHIESSEN
14.09. - 13.10.2018

ST. LORENZEN

ERGEBNISSE

VETERANEN I

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3

1. 53 Fischer, Gert 13183 105.6 105.3 105.2 316.1

2. 60 Pfitscher, Franz 13190 104.2 103.1 102.8 310.1

3. 51 Ghedina, Hans 13181 103.3 103.1 102.8 309.2

4. 3 Zardini, Renato 13132 102.9 102.0 101.9 306.8

5. 4 Walpoth, Umberto 13133 100.9 100.9 100.6 302.4

6. 14 Irsara, Karl Albert 13144 100.8 100.2 99.9 300.9

7. 55 Fauner, Reinhard 13185 100.1 99.0 98.6 297.7

8. 56 Kaneider, Josef 13186 92.8 91.7 90.8 275.3

9. 76 Gruber, Rudolf 13206 98.4 93.6 192.0

10. 75 Kendlbacher, Günther 13205 91.4 91.0 182.4
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48. ERNTESCHIESSEN
14.09. - 13.10.2018

ST. LORENZEN

ERGEBNISSE

VETERANEN II - III

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3

1. 18 Steinbauer, Josef 13148 103.9 103.5 103.3 310.7

2. 63 Gander, Ernst 13193 102.9 102.6 102.5 308.0

3. 118 Taferner, Herbert 13249 101.5 100.4 98.9 300.8

4. 47 Pettinger, Siegfried 13177 99.7 99.5 97.8 297.0
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48. ERNTESCHIESSEN
14.09. - 13.10.2018

ST. LORENZEN

ERGEBNISSE

ZOEGL.-JUNG-DAMEN-ALT STEHEND

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3

1. 84 Pisching, Wolfgang 13214 93.2 88.8 88.6 270.6

2. 112 Schuster, Sepp 13243 87.4 84.4 83.7 255.5

3. 120 Birker, . 13251 64.7 61.6 60.7 187.0
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